RWC2010M Digital Radio Tester
Operating Manual
Version 1.00
(F/W Version 1.00)
2022 / 12 / 13
Contents
1 General Information 4
1.1 Warranty 5

vinyl or placed in a cardboard box.
RedwoodComm Co., Ltd. 9/42
1.6 Ordering Information
C2010M-00: Digital Radio Tester - Full Option
ETI/MDI Player, RDS/FM/AM Transmitter
C2010M-01: Digital Radio Tester - ETI+MDI
ETI/MDI Player
C2010M-02: Digital Radio Tester - ETI+Analog
ETI Player, RDS/FM/AM Transmitter
C2010M-03: Digital Radio Tester - MDI+Analog
MDI Player, RDS/FM/AM Transmitter
C2010M-04: Digital Radio Tester - ETI Only
ETI Player
C2010M-05: Digital Radio Tester - MDI Only
MDI Player
C2010M-06: Digital Radio Tester - Analog Only
RDS/FM/AM Transmitter
RedwoodComm Co., Ltd. 10/42
2. Basic Operation
This section describes the basic concepts and details of operating RWC2010M ETI/MDI Player.